Product data sheet

JK20210BGSD

JK20210BGSD

250A 2+10 Way Hybrid TPN With Switch Disconnector and Glazed Door

Technical characteristics

Installation, mounting

Mounting on

Functions
Has protection main switch

Overvoltage protection

Capacity

Number of modules

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth

Height
Width

Thickness of sidewall

Cover, door
Interlockable

Door/cover is transparent

Materials
RAL code
Colour

Material

Connection

Number of accessible phases

Scope of delivery

Number of RCCB in enclosure

Safety
Ingress Protection (IP) class

Protection class

Subject to technical modifications

Surface mounting

Yes

No

36

250 A

165.50 mm
1,250 mm
465 mm

0.90 mm

No

Yes

7035
Light grey

Steel

IP30

Isolation class |



