



250A 2+10 Way Hybrid TPN With Switch Disconnector and Glazed Door

Technical characteristics

Installation, mounting	
Mounting on	Surface mounting
Functions	
Has protection main switch	Yes
Overvoltage protection	No
Capacity	
Number of modules	36
Electric current	
Rated current	250 A
Dimensions	
Depth	165.50 mm
Height	1,250 mm
Width	465 mm
Thickness of sidewall	0.90 mm
Cover, door	
Interlockable	No
Door/cover is transparent	Yes
Materials	
RAL code	7035
Colour	Light grey
Material	Steel
Connection	
Number of accessible phases	3
Scope of delivery	
Number of RCCB in enclosure	0
Safety	
Ingress Protection (IP) class	IP30
Protection class	Isolation class I